Let the music play.

Price List February 2024

KIN PLAY MINI*

KIN PLAY*

KIN PLAY SOUND BAR**

KIN PLAY TOWER**

KIN SUB 8

KIN SUB 10

FORCE SOUNDBAR

N

KIN BY TOTEM

Active Monitor, Satin Black - Satin White,

price per pair

Active Monitor, Satin Black - Satin White,

price per pair

Powered Soundbar, Satin Black - Satin
White

Active, floorstanding, Satin Black - Satin

White, price per pair

8" Sub -Woofer, powered, Satin Black - Satin
White

10" Sub-Woofer, powered, wireless, Satin

Black - Satin White

Three Channel, On-Wall LCR, Satin Black -
Satin White
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11 495 SEK

15 995 SEK

16 995 SEK

32 995 SEK

9 495 SEK

13 495 SEK

16 995 SEK
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Let the music play.

KIN SOLO

KIN MINI

KIN MONITOR

KIN FLEX

KIN AMP*

KIN AMP + KIN MONITOR

On wall, price per piece, Satin Black - Satin

White

Monitor, Satin White, price per pair

Monitor, Satin Black - Satin White, price per

pair

On-wall, Satin Black - Satin White, price per

piece

2 x 100 Watts Amplifier, Satin Black - Satin
White

Monitor, Satin Black - Satin White + 2 x 100
Watts Amplifier, Satin Black - Satin White

* Bluetooth Aptx / Digital input / MM phonostage / Sub Output
** Bluetooth Aptx / HDMI & Digital input / MM phonostage / Sub Output

All prices includes 25% Swedish VAT
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9 995 SEK

3 995 SEK

8 495 SEK

6 995 SEK

10 995 SEK

17 500 SEK
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